# Description of Goods/Services HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate Amount (â‚¹)

1 Consulting Services - June 2024 998312 1 40,000.00 40,000.00

2 Annual Software License 997331 1 10,000.00 10,000.00

Sub Total 50,000.00

CGST @ 9% 4,500.00

SGST @ 9% 4,500.00

Total Invoice Amount 59,000.00

Amount in Words: Fifty Nine Thousand Rupees Only

Bank Details
Bank Name: XYZ Bank
Account No: 1234567890
IFSC: XYZB0001234

Declaration: We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods/services described and that all
particulars are true and correct.

For Company Name Pvt.